The International Society
for Optical Engineering
  Proceedings of SPIE—The International Society for Optical Engineering, 9780819465962, v. 6483
SPIE is an international technical society dedicated to advancing engineering and scientific
applications of optical, photonic, imaging, electronic, and optoelectronic technologies.
Complex Light
and Optical Forces
David L. Andrews

citable as soon they are published online, and connects the same identifier to all online, print, and electronic versions of the
publication.
SPIE uses a six-digit CID article numbering system in which:
• The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
• The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering system employing both numerals
and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc.
The CID number appears on each page of the manuscript. The complete citation is used on the first page, and an
abbreviated version on subsequent pages.
iii
 648308 Analysis of localization phenomena in weakly interacting disordered lattice gases
[6483-28]
  T. Schulte, S. Drenkelforth, J. Kruse, Leibniz Univ. Hannover (Germany); K. Sacha,
  J. Zakrzewski, Univ. Jagiellonski (Poland) and Jagiellonian Univ. (Poland); M. Lewenstein,
Leibniz Univ. Hannover (Germany) and Institut de Ciéncies Fotóniques (Spain); J. J. Arlt,
  W. Ertmer, Leibniz Univ. Hannover (Germany)
  OPTICAL TWEEZERS AND NEAR-FIELD INTERACTIONS
 648309 Exact theory of optical forces of Mie scatterers exposed to high numerical aperture beams
examined with 3D photonic force measurements [6483-07]
  A. A. R. Neves, A. Fontes, W. L. Moreira, A. A. de Thomaz, D. B. de Almeida, L. C. Barbosa,
C. L. Cesar, State Univ. of Campinas (Brazil)
 64830A Refractive multiple optical tweezers for parallel biochemical analysis in micro-fluidics
[6483-08]
  F. Merenda, J. Rohner, P. Pascoal, J.-M. Fournier, H. Vogel, R. P. Salathé, École
Polytechnique Fédérale de Lausanne (Switzerland)
 64830B Scattering of light at micro- and nanostructures of triangular shape [6483-09]
  M. R. Gonçalves, A. Siegel, R. Ameling, O. Marti, Univ. of Ulm (Germany)
 64830C Time-resolved evanescent wave-induced fluorescence studies of macromolecular
adsorption [6483-10]
  T. A. Smith, C. A. Scholes, M. L. Gee, Univ. of Melbourne (Australia)
  NANOPARTICLE OPTICAL MANIPULATION
 64830D Assembling mesoscopic systems with holographic optical traps [6483-11]
  D. G. Grier, S.-H. Lee, Y. Roichman, Y. Roichman, New York Univ. (USA)
 64830E Optical manipulation of gold micro and nanoparticles on silicon nitride waveguides:
impact of polarization and particle size on gradient forces [6483-12]
  S. Gétin, S. Gaugiran, J.-M. Fedeli, CEA Léti - MINATEC (France); J. Derouard, Univ.
  Joseph Fourier (France)
 64830F Three-dimensional holographic ring traps [6483-13]
  Y. Roichman, D. G. Grier, New York Univ. (USA)
  BEAM SCULPTING
 64830G Nonlinear effects in the propagation of short laser pulses in air (Invited Paper) [6483-14]
  C. Ruiz, Max Planck Institute for Complex Systems (Germany); J. San Román, I. Sola,
  C. Méndez, J. A. Perez, D. Delgado, V. H. Diaz, L. Plaja, I. Arias, L. Roso, Univ. de Salamanca
(Spain)
 64830I Complex beam sculpting with tunable acoustic gradient index lenses [6483-16]
  E. McLeod, C. B. Arnold, Princeton Univ. (USA)
iv
 64830J Structure of cavity modes with general astigmatism [6483-17]
  G. Nienhuis, S. J. M. Habraken, Univ. of Leiden (Netherlands)